
Name Club Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's Card 3 X's Position

R Collins Portishead 720 15 240 5 242 6 238 4 1st
D Hopkins Newquay 716 11 242 5 237 2 237 4 2nd
J May Christchurch 715 14 242 8 236 2 237 4 3rd
M Gleaves  714 10 240 6 237 1 237 3 4th
C Hanson Yorkshire SC 706 13 237 7 238 2 231 4 5th
J Trickey BRUK 705 7 233 1 235 4 237 2 6th
M Tucker  702 10 240 3 235 6 227 1 7th
R Harding Cheshunt 701 12 229 5 240 4 232 3 8th
A Davey Atherton 700 11 238 5 235 4 227 2 9th
T Jacobs Chard 697 14 235 3 235 6 227 5 10th
G Freeman Buxted 697 11 231 5 233 5 233 1 11th
S Rogers Portishead 697 7 239 5 223 0 235 2 12th
J Lockett 696 15 240 6 231 6 225 3 13th
C Renwick Portishead 696 13 231 3 237 2 228 8 14th
K Knowles Portishead 696 8 234 3 226 2 236 3 15th
P Dewhurst Bolton 695 12 233 5 226 2 236 5 16th
C Evans Glevum 695 11 237 5 232 3 226 3 17th
R Healey Elland R&P 694 9 230 3 240 2 224 4 18th
G Spencer Bolton 693 12 233 4 225 3 235 5 19th
G Moore Christchurch 691 15 235 6 232 4 224 5 20th

C Clements Glevum 685 10 230 4 220 1 235 5 21st

P Kilpin Portishead 679 7 239 4 234 2 206 1 22nd

S Renwick Portishead 675 8 233 6 219 1 223 1 23rd

K Petrie Riflemans F/A 674 7 225 4 221 2 228 1 24th

G Whitelock Yorkshire SC 672 4 229 3 226 1 217 0 25th

K Fraser Chard 671 9 221 3 232 4 218 2 26th

S Carr Buxted 669 5 223 2 215 1 231 2 27th

P Cartright Pinhoe 599 2 216 2 206 0 177 0 28th

M S-Honeyman Newquay 564 1 160 0 201 0 203 1 29th

Brass monkey 2022  Air LV Individuals Results 



Name Club Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's  Card 3 X's Position

G Moore Christchurch 725 18 241 5 238 7 246 6 1st
J May Christchurch 724 13 245 6 236 3 243 4 2nd
R Collins Portishead 724 14 238 6 241 2 245 6 3rd
D Hopkins Newquay 717 19 237 3 243 8 237 8 4th
C Hanson Yorkshire SC 709 11 240 3 238 2 231 6 5th
M Gleaves  708 12 236 6 238 4 234 2 6th
R Healey Elland R&P 708 9 235 1 235 2 238 6 7th
T Jacobs Chard 706 9 238 4 233 2 235 3 8th
M Tucker  704 8 231 4 237 1 236 3 9th
A Davey Atherton 704 13 233 5 231 1 240 7 10th
G Freeman Buxted 701 8 232 4 234 2 235 2 11th
G Spencer Bolton 700 8 231 4 233 3 236 1 12th
J Lockett 697 19 237 9 220 2 240 8 13th 
C Clements Glevum 696 11 235 5 226 3 235 3 14th
S Carr Buxted 696 11 225 4 236 3 235 4 15th
J Trickey BRUK 695 13 226 4 233 5 236 4 16th
P Dewhurst Bolton 694 12 231 5 222 1 241 6 17th
J Rogers Portishead 694 11 216 4 242 2 236 5 18th
S Rogers Portishead 691 8 236 4 220 0 235 4 19th
S Renwick Portishead 689 15 227 5 236 6 226 4 20th 
K Petrie Riflemans F/A 689 9 237 2 219 3 233 4 21st
C Evans Glevum 686 7 225 2 228 2 233 3 22nd
A Hasell Portishead 684 10 229 2 226 3 229 5 23rd
K Fraser Chard 664 2 211 0 232 2 221 0 24th
P Cartright Pinhoe 663 6 222 3 218 2 223 1 25th
R Harding Cheshunt 660 9 229 4 205 4 226 1 26th
C Renwick Portishead 654 10 226 5 217 4 211 1 27th
M S-Honeyman Newquay 610 5 203 2 193 1 214 2 28th

Brass Monkey 2022 Air HV Individuals Results



Name Club Total X's LV X's HV X's Position

R Collins Portishead 1444 29 720 15 724 14 1st
J May Christchurch 1439 27 715 14 724 13 2nd
D Hopkins Newquay 1433 30 716 11 717 19  3rd
M Gleaves  1422 22 714 10 708 12 4th
G Moore Christchurch 1416 33 691 15 725 18 5th
C Hanson Yorkshire SC 1415 24 706 13 709 11 6th
M Tucker Portishead 1406 18 702 10 704 8 7th
A Davey Atherton 1404 24 700 11 704 13 8th
T Jacobs Chard 1403 23 697 14 706 9 9th
R Healey Elland R&P 1402 18 694 9 708 9 10th
J Trickey BRUK 1400 20 705 7 695 13 11th
G Freeman Buxted 1398 19 697 11 701 8 12th
G Spencer Bolton 1393 20 693 12 700 8 13th 
J Lockett 1393 34 696 15 697 19 14th
P Dewhurst Bolton 1389 24 695 12 694 12 15th
S Rogers Portishead 1388 15 697 7 691 8 16th
C Clements Glevum 1381 21 685 10 696 11  17th
C Evans Glevum 1381 18 695 11 686 7 18th
S Carr Buxted 1365 16 669 5 696 11 19th
S Renwick Portishead 1364 23 675 8 689 15 20th
K Petrie Riflemans F/A 1363 16 674 7 689 9 21st
R Harding Cheshunt 1361 21 701 12 660 9 22nd
C Renwick Portishead 1350 23 696 13 654 10 23rd
K Fraser Chard 1335 11 671 9 664 2 24th
P Cartright Pinhoe 1262 8 599 2 663 6 25th
M S-Honeyman Newquay 1174 6 564 1 610 5 26th
K Knowles Portishead 696 8 696 8 0 0 27th
J Rogers Portishead 694 11 694 11 28th
A Hasell Portishead 684 10 684 10 29th
P Kilpin Portishead 679 7 679 7 0 0 30th
G Whitelock Yorkshire SC 672 4 672 4 0 0 31st

Brass Monkey 2020 Air Aggregate scores



Name Club Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's Card 3 X's Position

C Rose Bishop Auck 738 35 248 13 246 11 244 11 1st
R Sysum Glevum 734 31 245 10 243 10 246 11 2nd
C Hanson YSC 733 27 248 12 244 7 241 8 3rd
R Healey Elland R&P 733 16 246 6 243 2 244 8 4th
C Clements Glevum 732 27 244 9 245 10 243 8 5th
J Bailey WRPC 731 30 241 10 247 9 243 11 6th
K Stockham Portishead 730 28 248 13 240 6 242 9 7th
J Almond Mirfield 727 27 246 7 243 12 238 8 8th
R Collins Portishead 725 27 243 8 239 9 243 10 9th
G Hutchinson Derby 725 26 242 5 241 10 242 11 10th
C Renwick Portishead 717 21 236 5 246 10 235 6 11th
G Whitelock YSC 714 17 245 7 230 6 239 4 12th
W Taylor Blackburn 710 18 240 8 240 8 230 2 13th
P Kilpin Portishead 709 19 236 5 236 7 237 7 14th
C Evans St Leonards 701 25 230 11 233 8 238 6 15th
D Hopkins Newquay 697 18 241 10 234 7 222 1 16th
S Renwick Portishead 695 17 227 5 237 8 231 4 17th
P Ross Portishead 678 9 227 5 223 2 228 2 18th
R Harding Cheshunt 675 11 232 3 221 5 222 3 19th

Brass Monkey 2022 .22 50mtr LV Individuals Results



Name Club Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's Card 3 X's Position

R Healey Elland R&P 738 32 246 10 248 12 244 10 1st
C Hanson YSC 734 31 249 15 246 12 239 4 2nd
A Hasell Portishead 733 33 246 13 241 7 246 13 3rd
C Renwick Portishead 732 26 247 11 245 9 240 6 4th
C Rose Bishop Auck 731 25 243 5 243 12 245 8 5th
J Bailey WRPC 731 22 242 5 242 8 247 9 6th
J Almond Mirfield 731 18 244 3 243 7 244 8 7th
D Hopkins Newquay 728 27 242 7 243 10 243 10 8th
M S-Honeyman Newquay 726 19 240 8 238 3 248 8 9th
R Sysum Glevum 725 25 240 9 241 5 244 11 10th
C Evans St Leonards 725 21 243 7 241 8 241 6 11th
K Stockham Portishead 722 22 234 6 241 3 247 13 12th
R Collins Portishead 722 19 241 7 242 9 239 3 13th
S Renwick Portishead 720 26 241 9 239 9 240 8 14th
W Taylor Blackburn 716 19 243 8 237 6 236 5 15th
G Whitelock YSC 715 20 236 2 237 6 242 12 16th
R Harding Cheshunt 709 25 237 8 227 7 245 10 17th
K Knowles Portishead 696 17 235 6 233 6 228 5 18th
P Ross Portishead 691 17 223 6 229 5 239 6 19th
C Clements Glevum 480 12 243 7 237 5 0 0 20th

Brass Monkey 2022 .22 50mtr HV Individuals Results



Name Club Total X's LV X's HV X's Position

R Healey Elland R&P 1471 48 733 16 738 32 1st
C Rose Bishop Auck 1469 60 738 35 731 25 2nd
C Hanson YSC 1467 58 733 27 734 31 3rd
J Bailey WRPC 1462 52 731 30 731 22 4th
R Sysum Glevum 1459 56 734 31 725 25 5th
J Almond Mirfield 1458 45 727 27 731 18 6th
K Stockham Portishead 1452 50 730 28 722 22 7th
C Renwick Portishead 1449 47 717 21 732 26 8th
R Collins Portishead 1447 46 725 27 722 19 9th
G Whitelock YSC 1429 37 714 17 715 20 10th
C Evans St Leonards 1426 46 701 25 725 21 11th
W Taylor Blackburn 1426 37 710 18 716 19 12th
D Hopkins Newquay 1425 45 697 18 728 27 13th
S Renwick Portishead 1415 43 695 17 720 26 14th
R Harding Cheshunt 1384 36 675 11 709 25 15th
P Ross Portishead 1369 26 678 9 691 17 16th
C Clements Glevum 1212 39 732 27 480 12 17th
A Hasell Portishead 733 33 0 0 733 33 18th
M S-Honeyman Newquay 726 19 0 726 19 19th
P Kilpin Portishead 709 19 709 19 20th
K Knowles Portishead 696 17 696 17 21st

Brass Monkey 2022 .22 50mtr Aggregate Scores


